10537092

Porta-ferramentas de alargar D16

Caracteristicas técnicas

Acionamento

Fixagao MS
Refrigeracao

Recepgao

X [mm]

Y [mm]

Z [mm]

Produtos INDEX TRAUB

m

nao acionado
Trava de anel D28,5
interno

D16

A100 - MS16-6 * MS22-6 *

MS22-8 - MS24-6

25

99

250

238,b

60

39



https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/br/pt/Tool-Holders/MS-tool-holders/Porta-ferramentas-de-alargar-D16/p/000000000010537092

10537092

Documentos

Acessorios

Acessorios opcionais
Outros acessorios

Bucha de fixacao D16

ID do produto: 10981161
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